

## West Alexander Veteran Banner Program

The West Alexander Area Community of Services and the West Alexander American Legion will be honoring and memorializing veterans from the town of West Alexander. The Veteran banners will be displayed in West Alexander starting with Main Street and may expand onto other streets with **no specific pole assignments**. The memorialized banners are 24 x 48 inches and will be hung for two years. There are only so many poles available to honor our hometown heroes, selection is first come, first serve. Deadline for ordering is September 15, 2022. A short ceremony is tentatively scheduled for November 11, 2022 in the evening.

On behalf of The West Alexander Area Community Services, we would like to honor and thank all the men and women who have served our country.

\$150\* - donation per banner, returned to the donor after 2 years

September 15th- Completed Applications & Check

Send Payment to WAACOS PO Box 1, West Alexander, PA 15376 or given directly to Kathleen Miller

Contact Kathleen at 724-344-6816 E-mail: <a href="mailto:drkathleenmiller@gmail.com">drkathleenmiller@gmail.com</a>

Flags will be used for two seasons Then given to the person named on this form.

Full Name of Veteran:	
Branch and Rank:	
Wartime when served (if any)	
Medals Earned:	
	This Veteran is/was a resident of West Alexander
	eteran Is Required – This Photo will be Displayed in the Quality Provided.  onic copies should be emailed to <a href="mailto:drkathleenmiller@gmail.com">drkathleenmiller@gmail.com</a>
Please provide the following info	ormation about you.
Name:	
Address:	
Contact Phone Number:	
Email Address (Proof will be sen	t to this email)
	*Checks should be made out to: Kleine Klasse WAACOS
Sign	Date